Multiple Estate and Downsizers
Auction Opens:  Mon, May 6 12:05am  ET               Auction Closes:  Thu, May 16 6:00pm  ET
Lot Title
0001 TERMS: It is the responsibility of the buyer to
inspect items before bidding and purchase. All
descriptions both written and verbal are
believed to be accurate, but auctioneer is not
responsible for final determination of item

Recliner Candy Dispenser - La-Z-Boy Yellow
and M&Ms Yellow Hot Rod Roadster
0644 4-Vintage Brass Camel Trench Type Key-Chain
Cigarette Lighter, Push Top Camel Advertising
Lighter and 2 Zippo Flip Top Lighters
0645 4-Fashion Statement Necklaces Silvertone
Shortest 16" and Longest 60â€•
0646 2-Adjustable Fit Bracelet Brown Leather
Jewelry Accessory
0647 4-Silvertone Bracelets 6.5" to 7.5" One 8"
w/extender
0648 4-Gold Tone Bracelets 7"
0649 Panamax Max 1000+ Surge Protector Line
Conditioner AC 8 Outlet
0650 Sony DVP-SR210P CD/DVD Player (tested
powers on)
0651 1974 "WOOLY WILLY" Magnetic Personality
Art Board
0652 Pioneer Stereo Over Receiver SX-205 (tested
powers on)
0653 6-Pair of Post Back and Shepherd Hook Earrings
0654 4-Fashion Bracelets 2-Gold Tone and 2-
Silvertone background
0655 4-Fashion Bracelets: including Cameo and
Gemstones of Amber
0656 4-Fashion Bracelets Gold Tone and Silvertone
0657 Dora Brian DVD Home Theater System model
STS96 (tested powers on)
0658 Definitive Technology CLR 2500 Center
Speaker w/Built-in Power Subwoofer Black
(tested powers on)
0659 Roughrider Padded 50â€• Long Gun Hard Plastic
Case by Doskocil
0660 Woodstream By Field Locker Bow Case 50"
Long Black Color
14/17
06/17/25 03:49:52
Lot Title
0661 IGLOO 49672 Sportsman Ice Chest Cooler 30
qt Cooler HDPE/Resin Green
0662 Presto 23 quart Pressure Canner and Cooker
(NEW in original box with instructions)
0663 Emerald Digital Air Fryer, 5.2 L Basket, (Power
light wonâ€™t illuminate)
0664 RIDGID #R2500 2.4-AMP 14,000 OPM 1/4
Sheet Sander (tested working)
0665 4-Fashion Bracelets 7" with 2-Extending to 8.5"
0666 Assortment of Stud Earrings: Alligators, Pearls,
Turtles and Seashells
0667 4-Bracelets: 2-Sterling Silver up to 8"
0668 4-Bracelets: 1-Has Sterling Silver Beads and
Closure, Pearls and Rhinestones
0669 Makita Model 1900B Electric Corded Hand
Power Planer with Hard Carry Case (tested
working)
0670 Plano XL Pistol /Accessory Case model 140495
- 12â€•x16â€•x6â€•
0671 MAKITA 5007NB 7-1/4" Corded Circular Saw
in Case (tested working)
0672 Vintage Craftsman Portable ToolBox Tote Sit
Stand Step 2 Storage Tool Trays 20.5"x13"
0673 4-Bracelets: Marcasite and Aurora Borealis, 1-
Puffed Heart and 1-Goldtone
0674 4-Fashion Bracelets: 2-7" and 2-8" - Multi
Strand and Cross
0675 4-Fashion Bracelets: "Judy Lee" and "Anne
Klein" can be 8"
0676 4-Fashion Bracelets: 1-Judy Lee and 1-Sarahon
0677 4-Goldtone bracelets: 7 inch
0678 Vintage 32â€• Long Double-Strand Chain with
Rhinestone Stations, Silver-Tone Chain Y-Drop
Necklace with Matching Drop Earrings
0679 Vintage VCLM Charm Necklace Elephant Chili